
New Parent Support Program

2013 Schedule
Class Time: 0800-1530

Community
Services
Quantico

Fri, 18 Jan
Fri, 8 Feb
Fri, 8 Mar

Sat, 13 Apr
Fri, 17 May
Fri, 14 June
Fri, 19 July
Fri, 16 Aug
Sat, 14 Sep
Fri, 18 Oct
Fri, 15 Nov
Fri, 20 Dec

All classes held in the Religious and Family Services Center
New Parent Support Program

Call 703-784-4248
Visit us online at

www.quantico.usmc-mccs.org
Click on Marine and Family Programs

A hands-on workshop to assist you in caring for your new baby!
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